Rider Name
Eddie Aitkin
Alistair Dalton
Scott Aitkin
Paul Battensby
Scott Turpin
Roddy Baker
Kian Dawson
Adam Lynam
William Dalton
Carl Peart
Matthew Ball
Scott Mayhew
Ray Crinson
Rob Lowery
Rob Atkinson
Vicki Holmes
Mark Thorne

Rider Name

Ella Hodgson
Alyssa Baxter
Alexander Baxter
Ryan Hodgson
Rees Hodgson

Rider Name
John Crinson
Philip Baxter

Number
29
35
28
12
21
25
26
27
36
37
22
32
34
23
24
20
33

Number
59
48
51
49
42

Number
4
2

Course
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman

Course
Conducted
Conducted
Conducted
Conducted
Conducted

Course
Expert
Expert

Tynemouth &DMC Trial 1st November - Hope Farm
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Total

11
19
25
34
38
38
49
50
51
54
57
60
69
69
71
82

Total
20
30
37
40
45

Total

75



Gary Pears

Rider Name

Gary Bloodworth
Kevin Edmundsen
John King

Peter Mcintyre
Gary Daykin
Adrian Gallon
Ken Oates

Brian Ridley

Mike Little

Paul Martin
Harry Craig

Colin Mills

Mike Minns
Stephen Edmundsen
Steve Holmes
Bunny Ferguson
Barry Siddle

John Sowerby
Billy Hewitt

Paul Blakelock
Gordon Imrie
Garry Salmon
Dominic Herbertson
Paul Carden
Amelia Mayhew
Jo Pope

Stuart Keegan
Molly Mayhew
Martin Keegan

Number
69
56
46
41
40
47
58
70
52
39
73
54
65
57
67
43
55
68
53
60
62
74
63
38
44
64
72
45
71

Expert

Course
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
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86

Total
15
21
28
35
36
36
41
43
44
50
50
54
61
64
72
74
76
80
83
86
88

103
106
110
118
126
130
134
142



John McFarlane

Anthony Stephen
Chloe Hodgson
Graham Knight
Andy Pearson
Olivia Pearson

66

50
61
30
31

Sportsman

Expert
Conducted
Sportsman
Clubman
Clubman
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11

10

13

20

14

16

14

14

143
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